Saturday, August 29, 2015
1012 C Street  •  Floresville, TX 78114  •  Phone: 830-216-4519  •  Fax: 830-393-3219  • 

WCN Site Search


Lost & Found


VideoStill missing long hair chihuahua. Near 3rd and 97 please if you see her she is very missed. Call jeri 409-781-3191
Lost: Small black and white tortoise shell cat, 1-1/2 years old, since Aug. 8, Country Hills area, La Vernia, very friendly, "Cinnamon" but responds more to "Kitty," rhinestone collar with bell, shots and spayed, family loves and misses her terribly. Reward! 210-725-8082.

VideoLost Shih Tzu male-Golden Brown from CR 320 in Floresville If you have any information please call 210-452-1829 or 832-292-3305
More Lost & Found ads ›

Help Wanted

Dean Word Company needs construction laborers. Paid holidays/vacation/health ins./401k. Please contact Miguel @ 830.643.9291 We are an equal oppty employer and encourage females and minorities to apply.
Eagle Wrecker Service is looking for a tow truck driver, must have valid Texas driver license, valid tow operator permit (will train), on call 24/7, must pass drug test. Apply in person at 703-1/2 4th St., Floresville.
More Help Wanted ads ›

Featured Videos





Video Vault ›
You’ve been granted free access to this subscribers only article.

Sports


Winchester recalls M-22 rimfire amunition




E-Mail this Story to a Friend
Print this Story
March 19, 2014 | 2,751 views | Post a comment

Olin Corporation, through its Winchester Division, is recalling two (2) lots of M-22™ 22 Long Rifle 40 Grain Black Copper Plated Round Nose rimfire ammunition.

Symbol Number: S22LRT.

Lot Numbers: GD42L and GD52L.

Winchester has determined the above lots of 22 Long Rifle rimfire ammunition may contain double powder charges. Ammunition with double powder charges may subject the shooter or bystanders to a risk of serious personal injury and/or death, or cause firearm damage, rendering the firearm inoperable.

Do not use Winchester M-22 rimfire ammunition with lot numbers GD42L or GD52L. The ammunition lot number is imprinted (stamped without ink) on the left tuck flap of the 500-round carton. The 1000-round intermediate carton does not have a lot number.

If your ammunition is subject to this notice, immediately discontinue use and contact Winchester toll-free at 1-866-423-5224 or visit www.winchester.com/Product-Service/Pages/Contact-Us.aspx for free UPS pickup of the recalled ammunition.
 

Your Opinions and Comments


Be the first to comment on this story!


You must be logged in to post a comment.




Not a subscriber?
Subscriber, but no password?
Forgot password?

Sports Archives


WCN Football Report
WCN Sports Report SPTS
WCN Volleyball Report
WCN Sports Notice sports
Heavenly Touch homeVoncille Bielefeld homeDrama KidsTriple R DC ExpertsAllstate & McBride Realtyauto chooser

  Copyright © 2007-2015 Wilson County News. All rights reserved. Web development by Drewa Designs.